

BY: Environmental Matters Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 632

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 3, in line 28, strike "18 MONTHS" and substitute "24 MONTHS"; and in line 29, strike "TIME THE PATIENT WAS FIRST EXAMINED" and substitute "DATE THAT THE PATIENT COMPLETED IMMEDIATE FOLLOW-UP CARE".

On page 6, in line 38, strike "18 MONTHS" and substitute "24 MONTHS"; and in line 39, strike "TIME THE PATIENT WAS FIRST EXAMINED" and substitute "DATE THAT THE PATIENT COMPLETED IMMEDIATE FOLLOW-UP CARE".